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Are the supplementary teaching activities (exercises, tutorials, laboratories, etc...) helpful in subject learning? 8.89 5.56 % 8.25 7.58% 8.29 10.16 % 7.76 4.76 % 8.13 11.11 % 8.13 5.75% 8.44 9.69% 8.02 12.07% 8.92 8.16 9.78% 8.45 8.08% 7.66 9.43% 8.62 6.30% 8.41 10.26% 6.43 28.57% 7.50 12.50% 8.52 3.70% 7.96 16.16% 8.31 4.44% 7.64 13.39% 7.80 14.65% 7.89 11.50% 8.16 14.94% 8.14 13.16% 8.26 10.27% 8.21 13.48%

Are you generally satisfied with the course taught? 8.67 4.76 % 7.91 9.04% 7.67 12.59 % 7.54 10.71 % 7.36 12.89 % 8.23 9.36% 8.04 11.66% 7.86 12.16% 8.18 9.82% 7.97 13.43% 8.04 14.16% 7.98 11.94% 8.07 11.74% 7.21 23.67% 8.26 14.81% 6.95 26.32% 8.32 5.70% 8.04 10.11% 7.65 17.65% 7.62 11.29% 7.63 13.23% 7.80 11.52% 8.14 12.59% 7.47 22.03% 8.01 13.35% 7.82 16.92%

Are you interested in the subject? 9.08 3.17 % 7.88 13.28% 8.04 8.89 % 7.61 7.14 % 8.03 9.79 % 8.64 2.46% 8.33 9.11% 7.98 12.34% 8.69 3.07% 8.40 7.26% 8.46 7.74% 8.38 5.15% 8.28 12.42% 8.44 9.66% 9.15 3.70% 7.11 10.53% 8.22 8.29% 8.03 11.21% 7.63 15.69% 7.70 14.06% 7.85 12.57% 7.88 13.99% 8.13 12.22% 8.06 10.13% 8.56 6.41% 8.85 2.31%

Could the teacher with his teaching activities improve your language skills? (applicable only if the teaching language differs from the main teaching language of the secondary school)8.11 5.41 % 7.17 23.41% 7.79 14.10 % 6.67 33.33 % 6.84 23.89 % 8.40 6.08% 7.37 18.21% 7.35 22.85% 7.90 9.68% 7.55 16.84% 7.89 14.80% 7.52 13.64% 7.36 22.95% 8.26 15.38% 7.33 33.33% 8.83 8.33% 7.75 14.01% 7.42 23.53% 7.63 15.79% 7.17 22.39% 7.08 24.69% 7.47 20.81% 7.25 21.82% 7.13 25.40% 7.71 16.82% 7.48 21.90%

Did the "list of topics covered" that was written in the course description correspond to the topics covered in the course? 8.48 4.76 % 8.52 1.69% 8.74 2.96 % 8.00 3.57 % 7.70 8.25 % 8.26 3.45% 8.40 6.01% 8.32 4.90% 8.70 0.61% 8.39 5.54% 8.62 4.41% 8.49 3.28% 8.44 6.09% 7.63 19.32% 8.22 11.11% 7.42 10.53% 8.57 1.55% 8.83 1.47% 8.41 8.31 2.69% 8.47 3.03% 8.67 2.19% 8.84 1.11% 8.32 6.33% 8.16 8.13% 8.03 8.46%

Does the teacher display teaching ability? 8.97 1.59 % 8.43 6.36% 8.23 10.62 % 7.96 10.71 % 8.26 9.79 % 8.82 2.96% 8.42 8.56% 8.28 11.43% 8.80 4.91% 8.33 10.32% 8.50 9.31% 8.30 9.37% 8.65 7.45% 8.04 13.04% 8.15 14.81% 7.79 15.79% 8.61 4.15% 8.47 8.27% 8.16 9.80% 8.21 8.08% 8.09 11.66% 8.23 9.62% 8.56 8.89% 7.83 20.25% 8.39 9.32% 8.26 10.77%

Does the teacher explain the subject clearly? 8.60 3.17 % 8.02 9.75% 7.91 14.81 % 8.07 10.71 % 8.14 8.76 % 8.59 3.94% 8.11 11.29% 8.16 9.98% 8.66 3.68% 8.31 9.83% 8.32 11.09% 8.21 9.37% 8.31 11.29% 8.13 10.14% 7.93 14.81% 8.11 15.79% 8.56 3.63% 8.32 7.17% 8.22 9.80% 7.86 11.82% 7.73 14.89% 7.85 13.99% 8.13 14.07% 7.68 19.24% 8.18 11.56% 8.17 13.08%

Does the teacher stimulate / motivate interest in the subject? 9.02 1.59 % 8.07 9.60% 7.80 15.06 % 7.64 10.71 % 8.01 9.28 % 8.66 3.45% 8.13 9.84% 8.02 15.61% 8.75 6.13% 8.11 13.86% 8.29 12.30% 8.17 11.48% 8.34 11.74% 7.81 20.29% 7.93 14.81% 8.11 15.79% 8.63 4.15% 8.10 13.79% 8.20 7.84% 7.80 14.06% 7.72 15.35% 7.93 11.22% 8.23 13.70% 7.68 19.75% 8.34 10.37% 8.20 9.23%

Has the exam procedure been explained clearly? 8.57 9.52 % 8.30 8.33% 8.55 6.42 % 7.82 7.14 % 7.81 10.31 % 8.27 4.43% 8.41 7.47% 8.42 9.44% 8.59 6.13% 8.18 12.64% 8.42 9.63% 8.20 10.07% 8.34 9.48% 7.77 20.77% 7.59 14.81% 7.68 21.05% 8.47 4.15% 8.40 6.62% 8.22 9.80% 7.83 12.86% 7.93 12.77% 8.06 12.24% 8.21 11.11% 8.07 12.91% 7.96 14.91% 8.02 13.85%

Has the timetable for lectures, exercises and other teaching activities been respected? 8.95 8.94 3.11% 9.09 1.98 % 8.82 8.44 3.09 % 9.17 9.17 2.19% 9.00 3.27% 8.95 3.68% 9.10 3.68% 9.00 4.82% 8.84 5.62% 8.95 2.26% 9.58 9.41 7.41% 9.74 5.26% 8.70 1.04% 9.14 1.29% 9.04 3.92% 8.67 2.54% 8.85 2.32% 9.03 2.77% 9.03 1.48% 8.70 4.56% 8.26 12.38% 8.08 11.54%

If applicable, does the teaching assistant explain the subject clearly? 8.38 5.88 % 7.87 9.73% 8.10 10.89 % 7.63 6.25 % 7.39 16.67 % 8.69 7.81 11.54% 7.72 17.27% 8.42 8.24 8.85% 8.44 6.52% 7.46 9.78% 8.75 7.02% 7.25 43.75% 8.50 8.38 5.05% 7.77 16.12% 7.70 17.39% 7.29 18.74% 7.57 16.81% 7.89 9.24% 7.94 12.82% 7.81 14.81% 8.30 8.87% 8.02 7.32%

Is the study load in this subject proportionate to the credits awarded? 8.19 4.76 % 7.40 17.37% 7.55 18.27 % 6.68 32.14 % 7.21 14.43 % 7.58 16.75% 8.16 8.56% 7.83 11.07% 7.86 14.11% 8.02 14.03% 7.98 13.90% 8.04 10.07% 8.30 8.58% 7.82 21.26% 7.96 18.52% 6.74 21.05% 8.04 7.77% 8.23 6.99% 6.92 27.45% 7.49 12.94% 7.31 16.51% 7.27 21.72% 7.73 15.93% 7.67 15.44% 7.84 12.60% 7.68 19.23%

Is the teacher available for explanations and clarifications? 8.56 3.17 % 8.96 2.12% 8.80 2.47 % 9.04 8.59 1.03 % 9.13 1.48% 8.78 4.55% 8.72 5.99% 9.07 2.45% 8.75 4.68% 8.93 3.78% 8.94 2.58% 8.96 2.03% 8.63 6.76% 8.70 3.70% 8.95 5.26% 8.91 1.04% 9.10 1.84% 8.86 3.92% 8.60 3.44% 8.55 4.59% 8.83 2.77% 8.92 2.22% 8.65 3.54% 8.55 7.61% 8.67 7.69%

Is the teacher open to discussion and does he/she answer questions? 9.21 1.59 % 9.21 2.82% 8.96 3.46 % 9.04 8.68 2.06 % 9.15 0.49% 8.91 4.74% 8.85 4.72% 9.32 8.83 4.95% 8.97 4.56% 8.91 3.04% 9.08 2.48% 8.76 6.76% 9.04 3.70% 8.95 5.26% 8.97 1.04% 9.16 1.65% 9.02 1.96% 8.72 3.59% 8.63 4.75% 8.97 3.64% 8.93 3.33% 8.64 4.56% 8.80 5.15% 8.91 3.85%

Is the teaching material (recommended and supplied) adequate for subject study? 8.22 7.94 % 7.97 11.16% 7.63 16.79 % 7.11 21.43 % 7.54 11.86 % 8.15 4.43% 8.25 10.38% 8.17 10.53% 8.45 7.36% 8.26 8.91% 8.36 9.49% 8.27 9.13% 8.12 9.71% 7.34 26.57% 8.70 14.81% 7.32 15.79% 8.35 3.11% 8.20 7.54% 7.88 11.76% 7.72 11.89% 7.86 10.55% 7.89 13.70% 8.04 10.37% 7.66 17.72% 8.07 11.63% 7.91 16.92%

Was the language the teacher used comprehensible? 9.37 3.17 % 8.63 5.93% 9.08 3.95 % 8.50 8.65 3.09 % 9.23 8.54 6.56% 8.64 4.54% 9.07 1.23% 9.06 2.98% 9.28 3.27% 8.85 3.28% 8.82 7.22% 9.30 2.42% 9.78 9.53 8.79 3.11% 8.99 2.94% 8.75 3.92% 8.55 5.46% 8.63 5.86% 8.68 5.69% 9.04 3.70% 8.79 3.04% 8.85 5.15% 8.75 2.31%

Was the language used by the teacher the official course language? 9.49 1.59 % 9.38 1.69% 9.54 0.49 % 8.86 3.57 % 8.88 1.03 % 9.63 9.27 1.46% 9.25 3.81% 9.53 0.61% 9.39 1.30% 9.48 1.81% 9.24 2.81% 9.25 2.48% 9.75 9.78 9.53 9.03 1.04% 9.26 3.31% 9.53 9.17 1.94% 9.23 1.51% 9.26 1.60% 9.59 0.74% 9.34 1.01% 8.76 7.01% 8.59 9.23%

Was your preliminary knowledge sufficient to understand the subject? 7.75 17.46 % 7.66 14.41% 7.40 18.27 % 7.43 21.43 % 7.48 8.25 % 8.61 0.99% 8.00 11.48% 8.02 12.34% 8.36 7.36% 8.27 8.61% 8.02 12.58% 8.09 12.18% 8.09 13.32% 8.92 4.83% 9.22 8.53 10.53% 8.09 10.88% 7.95 11.58% 7.55 19.61% 7.27 18.77% 7.35 20.49% 7.60 17.06% 7.64 17.41% 8.05 11.90% 7.91 12.30% 7.92 16.15%


